
Time schedule
Nuorisouinnit 2019

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Oulun Uimahalli Oulun Uinti
50m Apr 6, 2019 to Apr 7, 2019

2. jakso lauantai 6.4.2019
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

16:30 1 min 50m Butterfly Women Final1516:31

16:31 1 min 50m Butterfly Men Final1616:32

16:32 37 min 100m Freestyle Women Final1717:08

17:08 31 min 100m Freestyle Men Final1817:39

17:39 20 min Tauko ja palkintojenjako17:59

17:59 1 min 50m Backstroke Women Final1918:00

18:00 1 min 50m Backstroke Men Final2018:01

18:01 27 min 100m Breaststroke Women Final2118:29

18:29 16 min 100m Breaststroke Men Final2218:45

18:45 36 min 200m Medley Women Final2319:21

19:21 18 min 200m Medley Men Final2419:39

19:39 20 min Tauko ja palkintojenjako19:59

Session finished: 7:59 PM
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